Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

SailNo

53

31

73

41

41

20

Boat

Blue

Black

Blue

Red

Green

Yellow

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Rob Valentine

John Valentine

Terry Rynolds

Larry Bates

Rick Estebo

Dick Boren

Soling 1 Meter 3™ Saturday Race

R1

(DNS)

5/17/25

Overall

R2 R3 R4 R5
) (DNS) | 2 2
) 2 1 1
1 1 (3) 3
) 4 (DNS) | 5
3 3 4 6
(DNS) | DNS | 5 4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

R6

DNS

R7

(DNF)

(DNF)

DNF

R8

(DNS)

DNF

R9

DNS

DNF

Total

275

28.5

25.0

47.0

70.0

114.0

Nett

10.0

11.0

17.0

27.0

40.0

84.0
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