



Soling 1 Meter 3rd Saturday Race

5/17/25

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Salieu. 9, Discarus. 2, 10 Count. 7, Entries. 6, Scoring System. Appendix A														
Rank	SailNo	Boat	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	53	Blue	Rob Valentine	1	(2)	(DNS)	2	2	1	1	2	1	27.5	10.0
2nd	31	Black	John Valentine	2	(2)	2	1	1	2	(DNF)	1	2	28.5	11.0
3rd	73	Blue	Terry Rynolds	(5)	1	1	(3)	3	3	3	3	3	25.0	17.0
4th	41	Red	Larry Bates	4	(4)	4	(DNS)	5	4	2	4	4	47.0	27.0
5th	41	Green	Rick Estebo	3	3	3	4	6	5	(DNF)	(DNS)	DNS	70.0	40.0
6th	20	Yellow	Dick Boren	(DNS)	(DNS)	DNS	5	4	DNS	DNF	DNF	DNF	114.0	84.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00 www.sailwave.com